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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION

. The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes with-
drawn by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

AWARD NO. PARTIES TO DISPUTE DOCKET NO.
4809 McCR—MA 4762
4810 C&0—MA 4771
4811 - NYNH&H—CM 4853
4812 AT&SF-—CM 4867
4813 EJ&E—SM 4901
4814 C&0—CM 4947

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, I11.

Printed in U.S.A.
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' NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes withdrawn
by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NO. PARTIES TO THE DISPUTE DOCKET NO.
4876 ACL—CM 4860
4877 IC—CM 4953
4878 CUT—CM 5006
4879 BRCofC—I 5012-1
4880 SP&S—FO 5017
4881 UP—BM | 5022
4882 ' SAL-MA 5039
4883 LI—CM 5055
4884 : B&M—CM 5065
4885 B&M—CM 5066
4886 LV—CM 5072
4887 LV—CM 5073
4888 : LV—CM 5074
4889 GTW—FT 5002
4890 LV—FO 5007
4801 PTRA—MA 5019
4892 NOPB—FO 5069
4893 GM&O—MA 5075
4894 SAL—CM ' 5071
895 GM&O—CM 5018
4896 WT—CM | 5031
4897 N&PBL—CM 5032

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, I1L " Printed in U.S.A..
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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD
SECOND DIVISION
"~ AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes W1thdrawn
by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NO. PARTIES TO THE DISPUTE  DOCKET NO.
4918 NP-FO \ 5030
4919 AT&N-CM 5034
4920 SP(PL)-MA . 5040
4921 C&NW-MA 5038
4922 EL-CM 5045
4923 SP&S-EW 5063

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, Ill. Printed in U.S.A.
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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION
AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes with-
drawn by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD No. PARTIES TO THE DISPUTE DOCKET NO.
4938 C&NW-CM 4977
4939 MP-CM 4978
4940 NP-EW 4989
4941 CRI&P-CM 5000
4942 : C&WI-CM 5037
4943 CMStP&P-EW 5050
4944 GN-CM 5058
4945 MP-CM _ 5067
4946 GN-FO 5079
4947 CMStP&P-MA 5084
4948 GN-MA 5087
4949 CMStP&P-CM . 5090
4950 ' GN-MA 5094
4951 PULL-EW . 5102
4952 GN-CM 5108

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, 111. Printed in U.S.A.
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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes withdrawn
by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NO. PARTIES TO DISPUTE DOCKET NO.
4991 B&O - EW 4904
4992 CNO&TP - CM 5042
4993 CNO&TP - CM 5043
4994 CNO&TP - CM 5044
4995 MKT - MA 5054
4996 NYNH&H - CM 5123
4997 CB&Q - EW 5146

4998 C&NW - MA 5164

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, Il Printed in U.S.A.
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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD
SECOND DIVISION

DISMISSED AND WITHDRAWN AWARDS

Award Docket
5214 5001 S.P.&S.-CM
5215 5301 EL.-SM

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, I11. Printed in U.S.A.
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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION

DISMISSED AND WITHDRAWN AWARDS

AWARD NO.
5348
5349

5350

5351

5352

5353

5354

5355

5356

5357

PARTIES TO THE DISPUTE
Southern Railway v. Machinists

Atlantic Coast Line Raiiroad Co.
v. Carmen

Spokane, Portland and Seattle
Railway Co. v. Carmen

Spokane, Portland and Seattle
Railway Co. v. Carmen

Southern Pacific Company (PL)
v. Machinists

Spokane, Portland and Seattle
Railway Co. v. Carmen

Spokane, Portland and Seattle Railway
Company v. Carmen

The Baltimore and Ohio Railroad Company
v. Carmen

The Baltimore and Ohio Railroad Company
v. Machinists

Southern Railway Company v.
Firemen & Oilers

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, I1I.

DOCKET NO.
5128

5313

5335

5350

5366

5373

5397

5430

5458

5524

Printed in U.S.A.
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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD
SECOND DIVISION

DISMISSED AWARDS

Award No, PARTIES TO DISPUTE Docket No.
5422 SOUTHERN RAILWAY Co. 5212
v. CARMEN
5423 UNION BELT OF DETROIT 5229

v. MACHINISTS

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, I11. Printed in U, 8. A.
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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION

WITHDRAWN AND DISMISSED AWARDS

Award No. Docket No. Parties
5498 5393 MP v. CM
5499 5487  STL-SW v. CM
5500 A 5496 SP(PL) v. CM
5501 - 5572 GN v. CM
5502 5625 SRC v. EW

5508 5634 MP v. CM

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, 111 Printed in U.S.A.



NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD
SECOND DIVISION

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes with-
drawn by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

AWARD NO. PARTIES TO DISPUTE DOCKET NO.
5705 GN - FO 5548
5706 CRI&P - FO 5602

5707 GN - CM . 5606



NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD
SECOND DIVISION

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASESS

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes withdrawn
by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NoO. PARTIES TO DISPUTE DOCKET NO.
5798 SCL-CM 5769
5799 SCL-EW 5805
5800 SCL-EW 5806
5801 SCL-EW 5807
5802 SCL-EW 5808
5803 SCL-EW ‘ 5809
5804 SCL-MA 5810
5805 GM&O-CM ’ 5819
5806 SP(PL)-EW 5649

Centra) Publishing Co., Indianapolis, Ind. 46206 Printed in U.S.A.

5798-5806 1



NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION
220 South State Street
Chicage, Illinois 60604

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes with-
drawn by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NO. PARTIES TO THE DISPUTE

5963
5964
5965
5966
5967
5968
5969
5970
5971

Central Publishing Co., Indianapolis, Ind. 46206

5963-5971

CENofGA-Federated Trades
CENofGA-Federated Trades
CENofGA-Federated Trades
CENofGA-Federated Trades
B&O-FO

C&0-CM

S00-CM

SLSW-CM

SLSW-CM

1

DOCKET NO.
5413
5414
5416
5417
5787
5802
5847
5869
5870

Printed in U.S.A.
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NATIONAL RAILRCAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes withdrawn
by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NO. PARTIES TO DISPUTE DOCKET NO.
6016 N&W-EW 5913
6017 N&W-CM 5938
6018 N&W-CM 5943
6019 ' N&W-CM 5944
6020 N&W-CM 5953
6021  N&W-EW 5974
6022 N&W-EW 5975

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, T1L. ' Printed in U.S.A.
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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD-
SECOND DIVISION

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes with-
drawn by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NO. PARTIES TO DISPUTE DOCKET NO.
6147 N&W-EW ‘ 5948
6148 IC-CM 6009
6149 P&BR-CM 6037

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, I1L. Printed in U.S.A.
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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD
SECOND DIVISION

220 South State Street
Chicago, Illinois 60604

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes withdrawn
by the parties from further ¢onsideration by the Division:

AWARD No. PARTIES TO DISPUTE - DOCKET No.
6166 MP-CM 5987
6167 MP-CM ' 5988
6168 MP-CM 5989
6169 MP-CM 6013
6170 MPCM 6170
6171 N&W-CM 6171

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, I11. . Printed in U.S.A
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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD -
SECOND DIVISION

220 South State Street
Chicago, Illinois 60604

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes with-
drawn by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NO.  PARTIES TO THE DISPUTE DOCKET NO.
6316 WP-FO , ' 6179
6317 PATH-CM 6210

Keenan ‘Printing Co., Chicago, IiL Printed in U.S.A.



